Last First Time

Aarhus Sydney 27:34:00
Ahlber Willie 24:58:00
Allbee Casey 34:30:00
Anderson Katie 28:43:00
Arends Michele 31:38:00
Ascherl Evan 29:02:00
Bankston Jordan 39:21:00
Barbaresso Ellen 34:30:00
Bardell Cody 24:21:00
Barker Brett 18:20
Barker Emily 27:23:00
Baskerville Benjamin 26:27:00
Batcher  Eric 23:09
Baumgarte Amelia 36:48:00
Becker Brooke 29:06:00
Beecham Jasmine 30:48:00
Bellamy Cayla 24:40:00
Bently Anna 30:05:00
Blanchard Leah 20:25
Blanchard Craig 37:04:00
Boland Chris 26:27:00
Brauer Shannon 22:03
Brennemar Ainsley 36:52:00
Bruns Rachel 32:00:00

Buchholz Cheryl 40:13
Burke Catherine 30:44:00

Burke Joshua 33:50:00
Burton Coree 33:34:00
Carlson Claire 26:30:00
Carrall Esden 26:53:00
Carson Sarah Faith  24:26:00
Carson Tim 28:11:00
Carson Betty 29:07:00
Carson Charity 31:04:00
Claman Sara 29:06:00
Clausen  Jasmine 26:46:00
Connick  Emily 31:54:00
Cooley Brandon 27:45:00
Cooley Kay 41:15:00
Cooper Jill 24:45:00
Corwin Mary 26:17:00
Daughtery Chambray 33:37:00
Diekman Michael 46:10:00
Diekman Nicole 46:02:00
Diekman Gabriel 46:02:00

Dobroski Morgan 35:48:00



Dolphin  Rebecca 35:33:00

Donelan Katie 41:42:00
Downs Ledg 18:25
Downs Ridg 21:31
Downs Darryl 21:31
Downs Jennifer 28:35:00
Drexler Olivia 25:37:00
Drey Renae 33:03:00
Dunphy  Dani 32:51:00
East Hanna 32:51:00
East Stephanie 32:50:00
Eisenbache Susan 31:00:00
Elkenberry Sarah 31:08:00
Emery Cody 30:05:00
Eschbaugh Elaine 30:06:00
Fagen Cameron 24:41:00
Fenech Louis 29:54:00
Ferguson Michele 26:06:00
Fields Jon 39:09:00
Fonseca  Marco 29:09:00
Geering  Steve 24:44:00
Gerrelts  Brianna 24:28:00
Gilmour  John 23:17
Gilmour  Dawn 39:36:00
Gingrich  Hannah 47:33:00
Grefe Jacob 18:39
Grefe Jerre Jo 28:48:00
Haak Katie 23:53
Haynes Kamryn 34:44:00
Hays-Jeffre Shana 30:42:00
Heckroth Emily 35:58:00
Heinrichs Nicole 27:19:00
Henning  Madison 23:08
Henning  Mavis 23:10
Hillyer Katie 24:48:00
Hippen Emily 28:40:00
Holmes  Mitchell 25:57:00
Holmes  Alexa 32:01:00
Hong Deockki 26:21:00
Howsare Brooke 35:48:00
Hulsman Dianna 31:02:00
Hunt Hanna 30:58:00
Hunt Anna 35:57:00
Jabbari Nazee 36:49:00
Jacobsen Brooke 32:22:00

Jensen Stephanie 38:23:00
Jermier Sam 25:21:00



Joerger Anna
Johanson Stormie
Jungers  Michelle

Keith Glen
Kelzer Katie
Kennedy Douglas
Kintzle Brianna
Kmetz Shawn
Kofoot Kristina

Komendow Peter
Koolman Jacob

Koop Tom

Kowalski  Chris
Kruse Scott
Lanus Chelsi

Lemme  Jessica
Lemme Lori
Lieb Mike
Lindaman Matt
Loeschen Katlyn
Loeschen Trevor
Lowry Rachel
Madsen Tom
Maher Brittany
Marquez Cesar
Marquez Jorge
Marston  Sarah
Marston  Kathleen
Mather Kristen
Mayer Kassidy
McCoy Rachel
Mcintyre Chris
Medick Adam
Mengwass: Luke
Miles Hugh
Miller Derek
Miller Naomi
Moore Tracy
Murphy  Meghan
Nash Jordan
Neely Glendolyn
Nelson Wes
Odell Anthony
Oftedal Vicki
Parrott Keegan
Pedersen Katelyn
Pereira Cot Paulo Henr

29:31:00
27:02:00
29:53:00
29:51:00
34:19:00

22:09
45:07:00

23:00
34:31:00
38:53:00
30:59:00
27:24:00
27:02:00
26:01:00
26:16:00
35:01:00
34:25:00

18:10

20:47
27:46:00
31:57:00
33:51:00
24:27:00
39:13:00

17.07

17:08
29:30:00
31:08:00
25:27:00
31:59:00
41:05:00
25:24:00
25:27:00
25:19:00

22:07
25:42:00
34:44:00
27:44:00
27:14:00

21:40
30:32:00

23:54
31:50:00
42:22:00

20:59
31:01:00
24:40:00



Peterson Julie

Peterson Elise

Piehl Emma
Piehl Megan
Pinedo Sandra
Pomerenk Pamela
Pomerenk Jeffrey

Post Courtney
Pradel Lisa
Prier Deb

Prophet Margaret

Reiff Jackie
Roberts  Dustin
Roberts  Kori
Robinson Stacy
Rondeau Nate
Rus Jon
Rust Kevin
Salzwedel Kristen
Schargenkez Alexis
Schultz Ryleigh
Settani Victoria
Sigmon Rachel
Slaichert  Aaron
Soughan Kaitlyn
Squires Russell
Steffensme Mary
Stillmunkes Tyler
Stonskas Brent
Strom Jenna
Thompsen Laura
Thompsen Marissa

Tipping Meredith

Tse Rebecca
Uthoff Andy
Uthoff Jen

VanderHoliJenzen
VanderHoli Leah
VandeWiel Emily
VanDonsleiJenna
Warby Brianna
Weber Ryan
Wehmeyer Angela
Wenisch Jean
Williams  Henry
Winn Madigan
Winter Lix

29:13:00
29:13:00
53:06:00
53:07:00
45:07:00
25:46:00
31:58:00
30:43:00
27:17:00
33:50:00
26:25:00
31:59:00
24:28:00
31:18:00
42:28:00

21:36
24:27:00
29:54:00
28:15:00
32:04:00
27:26:00
25:14:00
24:33:00
39:00:00
24:32:00
32:08:00
25:17:00
27:17:00
31:40:00
30:13:00

21:18
36:05:00
33:33:00
35:58:00
37:23:00
38:23:00

23:52
30:09:00
32:08:00
27:30:00
29:51:00

23:07
31:18:00
39:00:00
28:11:00
29:35:00
24:04:00



Woods
Woods
Woods

Kristin
Jesse
Connor

Wypiszynsl Lauren

Yang

Sunshine

31:54:00
30:18:00
30:32:00
31:31:00
26:33:00



